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Robert Smith

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Robert Smith
Postcode

Date of birth October 1948

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
HESSLE TREE NURSERIES LIMITED

HESSLE GOLF COURSE COMPANY
LIMITED(THE)

DEVONSHIRE WILSON RISK
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

HESSLE GOLF COURSE COMPANY
LIMITED(THE)

WILSON CORPORATE FINANCE
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT CORPORATE
FINANCE LIMITED

DEVONSHIRE WILSON (FINANCIAL
SERVICES) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
02511933

00240576

04713953

00240576

03949878

03832060

02301360

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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907994913

907994913

British

App. Date

App. Date
15/08/2007

01/11/2005

04/04/2003

14/11/2001

25/10/2000

22/09/1999

29/01/1996

Res. Date

Res. Date
19/12/2011

19/12/2011

04/04/2005

19/12/2011

09/06/2003

24/03/2000

24/07/2003

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director



